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第56回全国国公立大学選手権水泳競技大会　

菅原　　優            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳ                東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

加藤　寛樹            ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                 東京学芸大      大学（4）2 48001

近藤　駿翼            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             横浜市立大      大学（1）3 48014

門倉　和樹            ｶﾄﾞｸﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ              横浜市立大      大学（3）4 48014

谷中　秀輔            ﾔﾅｶ ｼｭｳｽｹ               横浜国立大      大学（2）5 48019

長居　太郎            ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾀﾛｳ                横浜国立大      大学（4）6 48019

佐藤　保大            ｻﾄｳ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                横浜国立大      大学（2）7 48019

角田　　翔            ｶｸﾀ ｼｮｳ                 東京大          大学（2）8 48025

山本　龍志            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ              東京大          大学（3）9 48025

菅原　　皓            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｺｳ                東京大          大学（4）10 48025

湯浅　英俊            ﾕｱｻ ﾋﾃﾞﾄｼ               東京農工大      大学（3）11 48028

小佐見佑輔            ｺｻﾐ ﾕｳｽｹ                一橋大          大学（4）12 48036

加藤　健太            ｶﾄｳ ｹﾝﾀ                 一橋大          大学（2）13 48036

及川　雄輝            ｵｲｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ                筑波大          大学（3）14 48040

小林　拓矢            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸﾔ               筑波大          大学（3）15 48040

小林　尚登            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵﾄ               筑波大          大学（4）16 48040

樋渡　　亮            ﾋﾜﾀｼ ﾘｮｳ                東京海洋大      大学（3）17 48042

伊関　洋介            ｲｾｷ ﾖｳｽｹ                東京外国語大    大学（3）18 48048

前田　龍一            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ              千葉大          大学（2）19 48058

大山　　聡            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｻﾄｼ                千葉大          大学（4）20 48058

小泉　勇人            ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ﾊﾔﾄ               千葉大          大学（3）21 48058

中村　航海            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾐ               防衛大          大学（3）22 48061

森　　達也            ﾓﾘ ﾀﾂﾔ                  防衛大          大学（4）23 48061

平沢　優太            ﾋﾗｻﾜ ﾕｳﾀ                東京工業大      大学（4）24 48062

半澤　　啓            ﾊﾝｻﾞﾜ ｱｷﾗ               東北大          大学（2）25 48066

矢部　敦士            ﾔﾍﾞ ｱﾂｼ                 東北大          大学（4）26 48066

成田　健造            ﾅﾘﾀ ｹﾝｿﾞｳ               新潟大          大学（2）27 48067

木川　　海            ｷｶﾜ ｶｲ                  新潟大          大学（2）28 48067

下山　修平            ｼﾓﾔﾏ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              北海道大        大学（3）29 48071

吉川　尚吾            ﾖｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              北海道大        大学（4）30 48071

遠藤　大祐            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             岩手大          大学（1）31 48082

上島　左輔            ｳｴｼﾞﾏ ｻｽｹ               秋田大          大学（4）32 48083

古藤　　翼            ｺﾄｳ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                高崎経済大      大学（3）33 48088

鷹木　　大            ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾀﾞｲ                弘前大          大学（1）34 48095

石田　　潤            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ               宇都宮大        大学（1）35 48096

大田　　該            ｵｵﾀ ｶｲ                  名古屋大        大学（2）36 49009

岡本　祐樹            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                静岡大          大学（2）37 49011

佐藤　雄介            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳｽｹ                三重大          大学（4）38 49012

梅谷　和幸            ｳﾒﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ              愛知教育大      大学（4）39 49014

坂井　飛大            ｻｶｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                金沢大          大学（3）40 49015

與那覇博一            ﾖﾅﾊ ﾋﾛｶｽﾞ               金沢大          大学（3）41 49015

近藤　夏樹            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾅﾂｷ               富山大          大学（5）42 49017

小島　規幹            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾓﾄｷ                信州大          大学（1）43 49018

吉田　　峻            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝ                信州大          大学（4）44 49018

林　　憲弘            ﾊﾔｼ ﾉﾘﾋﾛ                信州大          大学（4）45 49018

岡村　和正            ｵｶﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾏｻ              名工大          大学（3）46 49024

蓑　　弘樹            ﾐﾉ ﾋﾛｷ                  名工大          大学（2）47 49024

伊藤　拓也            ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾔ                 名工大          大学（1）48 49024

大江龍之介            ｵｵｴ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ              大阪教育大学    大学（3）49 50002

加藤　健太            ｶﾄｳ ｹﾝﾀ                 大阪教育大学    大学（2）50 50002
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酒井　隆宏            ｻｶｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                大阪大学        大学（3）51 50003

定本　真明            ｻﾀﾞﾓﾄ ﾏｻｱｷ              大阪大学        大学（3）52 50003

瀧下　雄大            ﾀｷｼﾀ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ              大阪大学        大学（4）53 50003

團　　秀隆            ﾀﾞﾝ ﾋﾃﾞﾀｶ               大阪市立大学    大学（4）54 50004

田畑　直紀            ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾅｵｷ                神戸大学        大学（3）55 50009

木村　由斉            ｷﾑﾗ ﾖｼﾅﾘ                神戸大学        大学（1）56 50009

林　　勇樹            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 神戸大学        大学（1）57 50009

難波　達也            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ                京都工繊大学    大学（2）58 50013

林　　浩明            ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾛｱｷ                和歌山大学      大学（2）59 50016

東島　　遼            ﾋｶﾞｼｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ             和歌山大学      大学（3）60 50016

吉田　圭佑            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｽｹ               和歌山大学      大学（3）61 50016

松館　圭太            ﾏﾂﾀﾞﾃ ｹｲﾀ               京都大学        大学（3）62 50025

山田　優樹            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                大阪府立大学    大学（4）63 50029

井上　祐陽            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳﾋ                神戸市外語大    大学（3）64 50031

大西　　力            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾂﾄﾑ                滋賀県立大学    大学（3）65 50077

菅野　夏基            ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾅﾂｷ                徳島大学        大学（2）66 51002

藤田　和也            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞﾔ               愛媛大学        大学（3）67 51003

久保　優人            ｸﾎﾞ ﾏｻﾄ                 愛媛大学        大学（2）68 51003

山崎　立樹            ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾀﾂｷ                島根大学        大学（2）69 51004

小林　政徳            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｻﾖｼ              島根大学        大学（3）70 51004

前澤　　拓            ﾏｴｻﾞﾜ ﾀｸ                岡山大学        大学（3）71 51007

松浦　　稔            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾐﾉﾙ                岡山大学        大学（2）72 51007

永山　暁啓            ﾅｶﾞﾔﾏ ｱｷﾋﾛ              岡山大学        大学（3）73 51007

原田　　翔            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                広島大学        大学（4）74 51009

橋原　圭哉            ﾊｼﾊﾗ ｹｲﾔ                広島大学        大学（2）75 51009

馬場　貴之            ﾊﾞﾝﾊﾞ ﾀｶﾕｷ              広島大学        大学（4）76 51009

多田　大樹            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                 海上保安大学    大学（2）77 51017

谷川　　晋            ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ｼﾝ                山口大学        大学（4）78 51019

稲冨　　通            ｲﾅﾄﾞﾐ ﾄｵﾙ               福岡教育大      大学（2）79 52002

猪飼　拓道            ｲｶｲ ﾀｸﾄﾞｳ               福岡教育大      大学（4）80 52002

永山　大輔            ﾅｶﾞﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             鹿児島大        大学（4）81 52019

柳田翔太郎            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ            鹿屋体育大      大学（1）82 52033

菅原　佑太            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳﾀ               鹿屋体育大      大学（1）83 52033

川内　拓実            ｶﾜﾁ ﾀｸﾐ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（2）84 52033

五十棲竜大            ｲｿｽﾞﾐ ﾘｭｳﾀ              北九州市立大    大学（3）85 52075
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菅原　　優            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳ                東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

近藤　駿翼            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             横浜市立大      大学（1）2 48014

佐藤　保大            ｻﾄｳ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                横浜国立大      大学（2）3 48019

清水　洋将            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾋﾛﾏｻ               埼玉大          大学（3）4 48021

角田　　翔            ｶｸﾀ ｼｮｳ                 東京大          大学（2）5 48025

山本　龍志            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ              東京大          大学（3）6 48025

菅原　　皓            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｺｳ                東京大          大学（4）7 48025

湯浅　英俊            ﾕｱｻ ﾋﾃﾞﾄｼ               東京農工大      大学（3）8 48028

小佐見佑輔            ｺｻﾐ ﾕｳｽｹ                一橋大          大学（4）9 48036

田中　篤司            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾂｼ                 一橋大          大学（4）10 48036

坂本　章記            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｱｷﾉﾘ               筑波大          大学（1）11 48040

中村　槙吾            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼﾝｺﾞ               筑波大          大学（1）12 48040

蛭田　尚宏            ﾋﾙﾀ ﾅｵﾋﾛ                筑波大          大学（4）13 48040

小泉　勇人            ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ﾊﾔﾄ               千葉大          大学（3）14 48058

前田　龍一            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ              千葉大          大学（2）15 48058

下田　　翔            ｼﾓﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                千葉大          大学（3）16 48058

中村　航海            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾐ               防衛大          大学（3）17 48061

半澤　　啓            ﾊﾝｻﾞﾜ ｱｷﾗ               東北大          大学（2）18 48066

矢部　敦士            ﾔﾍﾞ ｱﾂｼ                 東北大          大学（4）19 48066

松下ステファン悠      ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｽﾃﾌｧﾝﾕｳ            東北大          大学（4）20 48066

河原　邦将            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ｸﾆﾕｷ               新潟大          大学（1）21 48067

木川　　海            ｷｶﾜ ｶｲ                  新潟大          大学（2）22 48067

吉川　尚吾            ﾖｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              北海道大        大学（4）23 48071

嶋岡　毅紘            ｼﾏｵｶ ﾀｹﾋﾛ               北海道大        大学（4）24 48071

上島　左輔            ｳｴｼﾞﾏ ｻｽｹ               秋田大          大学（4）25 48083

鷹木　　大            ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾀﾞｲ                弘前大          大学（1）26 48095

高畑　元気            ﾀｶﾊﾀ ｹﾞﾝｷ               弘前大          大学（1）27 48095

大田　　該            ｵｵﾀ ｶｲ                  名古屋大        大学（2）28 49009

岩塚　友紘            ｲﾜﾂｶ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ               名古屋大        大学（1）29 49009

野本　　創            ﾉﾓﾄ ﾊｼﾞﾒ                岐阜大          大学（4）30 49010

岡本　祐樹            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                静岡大          大学（2）31 49011

藤野　量太            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ               静岡大          大学（3）32 49011

佐藤　雄介            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳｽｹ                三重大          大学（4）33 49012

與那覇博一            ﾖﾅﾊ ﾋﾛｶｽﾞ               金沢大          大学（3）34 49015

大江龍之介            ｵｵｴ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ              大阪教育大学    大学（3）35 50002

米岡　　賢            ﾖﾈｵｶ ﾏｻﾙ                大阪大学        大学（3）36 50003

上岡　俊也            ｶﾐｵｶ ｼｭﾝﾔ               大阪大学        大学（2）37 50003

大庭　隆宏            ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               大阪大学        大学（2）38 50003

團　　秀隆            ﾀﾞﾝ ﾋﾃﾞﾀｶ               大阪市立大学    大学（4）39 50004

段野　光宏            ﾀﾞﾝﾉ ﾐﾂﾋﾛ               神戸大学        大学（3）40 50009

田端　祐介            ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ               和歌山大学      大学（2）41 50016

東島　　遼            ﾋｶﾞｼｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ             和歌山大学      大学（3）42 50016

松館　圭太            ﾏﾂﾀﾞﾃ ｹｲﾀ               京都大学        大学（3）43 50025

山口　泰輝            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀｲｷ               京都大学        大学（2）44 50025

田中　健太            ﾀﾅｶ ｹﾝﾀ                 京都教育大学    大学（2）45 50026

小林　政徳            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｻﾖｼ              島根大学        大学（3）46 51004

松浦　　稔            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾐﾉﾙ                岡山大学        大学（2）47 51007

永山　暁啓            ﾅｶﾞﾔﾏ ｱｷﾋﾛ              岡山大学        大学（3）48 51007

楠瀬　三邦            ｸｽﾉｾ ﾐｸﾆ                岡山大学        大学（4）49 51007

安福　悟志            ﾔｽﾌｸ ｻﾄｼ                広島大学        大学（1）50 51009
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橋原　圭哉            ﾊｼﾊﾗ ｹｲﾔ                広島大学        大学（2）51 51009

馬場　貴之            ﾊﾞﾝﾊﾞ ﾀｶﾕｷ              広島大学        大学（4）52 51009

谷川　　晋            ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ｼﾝ                山口大学        大学（4）53 51019

稲冨　　通            ｲﾅﾄﾞﾐ ﾄｵﾙ               福岡教育大      大学（2）54 52002

近藤　靖典            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾔｽﾉﾘ              九州大          大学（2）55 52004

渡邊　誓亮            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｾｲﾘｮｳ             熊本大          大学（4）56 52009

野口雄大郎            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              熊本大          大学（3）57 52009

國松　亮平            ｸﾆﾏﾂ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              熊本大          大学（3）58 52009

柳田翔太郎            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ            鹿屋体育大      大学（1）59 52033

菅原　佑太            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳﾀ               鹿屋体育大      大学（1）60 52033

川内　拓実            ｶﾜﾁ ﾀｸﾐ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（2）61 52033
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沼田　洋志            ﾇﾏﾀ ﾋﾛｼ                 東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

小林　誠人            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｺﾄ               東京学芸大      大学（4）2 48001

木村　大輝            ｷﾑﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ                埼玉大          大学（2）3 48021

石井　祐馬            ｲｼｲ ﾕｳﾏ                 東京大          大学（3）4 48025

田中　篤司            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾂｼ                 一橋大          大学（4）5 48036

磯邉　英治            ｲｿﾍﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾊﾙ              筑波大          大学（3）6 48040

石田　義樹            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾖｼｷ                筑波大          大学（2）7 48040

山口　真弥            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｼﾝﾔ               筑波大          大学（2）8 48040

松本　孝弘            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               東京外国語大    大学（2）9 48048

小山　哲迪            ｺﾔﾏ ﾉﾘﾐﾁ                千葉大          大学（2）10 48058

下田　　翔            ｼﾓﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                千葉大          大学（3）11 48058

佐々木　聡            ｻｻｷ ｻﾄｼ                 福島大          大学（1）12 48064

瀧内　陽平            ﾀｷｳﾁ ﾖｳﾍｲ               東北大          大学（2）13 48066

松下ステファン悠      ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｽﾃﾌｧﾝﾕｳ            東北大          大学（4）14 48066

松永　　裕            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾕﾀｶ               新潟大          大学（4）15 48067

河原　邦将            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ｸﾆﾕｷ               新潟大          大学（1）16 48067

小松　一磨            ｺﾏﾂ ｶｽﾞﾏ                新潟大          大学（4）17 48067

山田　夏輝            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ                秋田大          大学（2）18 48083

佐藤　佳祐            ｻﾄｳ ｹｲｽｹ                高崎経済大      大学（3）19 48088

菊池　昂貴            ｷｸﾁ ｺｳｷ                 弘前大          大学（4）20 48095

高畑　元気            ﾀｶﾊﾀ ｹﾞﾝｷ               弘前大          大学（1）21 48095

片浦　聡司            ｶﾀｳﾗ ｻﾄｼ                名古屋大        大学（2）22 49009

宇野　嘉朗            ｳﾉ ﾖｼﾛｳ                 岐阜大          大学（1）23 49010

野本　　創            ﾉﾓﾄ ﾊｼﾞﾒ                岐阜大          大学（4）24 49010

三谷　健太            ﾐﾀﾆ ｹﾝﾀ                 静岡大          大学（2）25 49011

和田　昌樹            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ                 金沢大          大学（2）26 49015

牧田　大毅            ﾏｷﾀﾞ ﾀｲｷ                富山大          大学（2）27 49017

篠原　貴弘            ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               大阪教育大学    大学（2）28 50002

飯田　意己            ｲｲﾀﾞ ﾖｼｷ                大阪大学        大学（2）29 50003

大庭　隆宏            ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               大阪大学        大学（2）30 50003

米岡　　賢            ﾖﾈｵｶ ﾏｻﾙ                大阪大学        大学（3）31 50003

槇尾　　晋            ﾏｷｵ ｽｽﾑ                 神戸大学        大学（4）32 50009

段野　光宏            ﾀﾞﾝﾉ ﾐﾂﾋﾛ               神戸大学        大学（3）33 50009

田端　祐介            ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ               和歌山大学      大学（2）34 50016

佐藤　　健            ｻﾄｳ ﾀｹｼ                 京都大学        大学（3）35 50025

鷲野　豪介            ﾜｼﾉ ｺﾞｳｽｹ               京都大学        大学（3）36 50025

山口　泰輝            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀｲｷ               京都大学        大学（2）37 50025

田中　健太            ﾀﾅｶ ｹﾝﾀ                 京都教育大学    大学（2）38 50026

大野　拓馬            ｵｵﾉ ﾀｸﾏ                 滋賀大学        大学（2）39 50028

福田　　渉            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾑ                神戸市外語大    大学（4）40 50031

楠瀬　三邦            ｸｽﾉｾ ﾐｸﾆ                岡山大学        大学（4）41 51007

清水　友樹            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｳｷ                岡山大学        大学（4）42 51007

林　　裕士            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｼﾞ                岡山大学        大学（1）43 51007

安福　悟志            ﾔｽﾌｸ ｻﾄｼ                広島大学        大学（1）44 51009

木村　有作            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳｻｸ                広島大学        大学（4）45 51009

飯冨　智行            ｲｲﾄﾐ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               広島大学        大学（2）46 51009

松本　大輝            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ               香川大学        大学（1）47 51012

南原　将志            ﾅﾝﾊﾞﾗ ｼｮｳｼﾞ             香川大学        大学（3）48 51012

白井　　僚            ｼﾗｲ ﾘｮｳ                 香川大学        大学（2）49 51012

弓山　剛輝            ﾕﾐﾔﾏ ｺｳｷ                山口大学        大学（2）50 51019
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近藤　靖典            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾔｽﾉﾘ              九州大          大学（2）51 52004

野口雄大郎            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              熊本大          大学（3）52 52009

渡邊　誓亮            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｾｲﾘｮｳ             熊本大          大学（4）53 52009

國松　亮平            ｸﾆﾏﾂ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              熊本大          大学（3）54 52009

廣村　駿幸            ﾋﾛﾑﾗ ﾄｼﾕｷ               鹿屋体育大      大学（1）55 52033

佐藤　雄大            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）56 52033

宮本　陽輔            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾖｳｽｹ               鹿屋体育大      大学（1）57 52033
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沼田　洋志            ﾇﾏﾀ ﾋﾛｼ                 東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

木村　大輝            ｷﾑﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ                埼玉大          大学（2）2 48021

金田安紀彦            ｶﾈﾀ ｱｷﾋｺ                埼玉大          大学（3）3 48021

石井　祐馬            ｲｼｲ ﾕｳﾏ                 東京大          大学（3）4 48025

西尾　裕樹            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｳｷ                 筑波大          大学（4）5 48040

原　　直毅            ﾊﾗ ﾅｵｷ                  筑波大          大学（3）6 48040

林　　秀和            ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾃﾞｶｽﾞ              筑波大          大学（3）7 48040

松本　孝弘            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               東京外国語大    大学（2）8 48048

小山　哲迪            ｺﾔﾏ ﾉﾘﾐﾁ                千葉大          大学（2）9 48058

瀧内　陽平            ﾀｷｳﾁ ﾖｳﾍｲ               東北大          大学（2）10 48066

菊池　昂貴            ｷｸﾁ ｺｳｷ                 弘前大          大学（4）11 48095

片浦　聡司            ｶﾀｳﾗ ｻﾄｼ                名古屋大        大学（2）12 49009

牧田　大毅            ﾏｷﾀﾞ ﾀｲｷ                富山大          大学（2）13 49017

篠原　貴弘            ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               大阪教育大学    大学（2）14 50002

長橋　　直            ﾅｶﾞﾊｼ ｽﾅｵ               大阪教育大学    大学（3）15 50002

高木　祥一            ﾀｶｷﾞ ｼｮｳｲﾁ              大阪大学        大学（2）16 50003

飯田　意己            ｲｲﾀﾞ ﾖｼｷ                大阪大学        大学（2）17 50003

佐藤　　健            ｻﾄｳ ﾀｹｼ                 京都大学        大学（3）18 50025

中村　繁貴            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｹﾞｷ               京都大学        大学（2）19 50025

吉澤　宏紀            ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛｷ               京都大学        大学（3）20 50025

江田　大武            ｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾀｹ                島根大学        大学（5）21 51004

林　　裕士            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｼﾞ                岡山大学        大学（1）22 51007

小川　浩輝            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛｷ                岡山大学        大学（2）23 51007

西原　洋輔            ﾆｼﾊﾗ ﾖｳｽｹ               岡山大学        大学（1）24 51007

飯冨　智行            ｲｲﾄﾐ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               広島大学        大学（2）25 51009

南原　将志            ﾅﾝﾊﾞﾗ ｼｮｳｼﾞ             香川大学        大学（3）26 51012

白井　　僚            ｼﾗｲ ﾘｮｳ                 香川大学        大学（2）27 51012

桃本　大樹            ﾓﾓﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｷ                高知大学        大学（1）28 51016

弓山　剛輝            ﾕﾐﾔﾏ ｺｳｷ                山口大学        大学（2）29 51019

佐藤　雄大            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）30 52033

初瀬　有志            ﾊﾂｾ ﾕｳｼ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（3）31 52033

宮本　陽輔            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾖｳｽｹ               鹿屋体育大      大学（1）32 52033
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松枝　秀甫            ﾏﾂｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾄｼ             東京学芸大      大学（2）1 48001

乙部　　淳            ｵﾄﾍﾞ ｱﾂｼ                東京学芸大      大学（2）2 48001

岩村　宗俊            ｲﾜﾑﾗ ﾑﾈﾄｼ               横浜国立大      大学（4）3 48019

松浦宗太郎            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ              横浜国立大      大学（2）4 48019

池田　真人            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾄ                埼玉大          大学（3）5 48021

山田臣太郎            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              東京大          大学（4）6 48025

大澤　冬樹            ｵｵｻﾜ ﾌﾕｷ                東京大          大学（3）7 48025

佐々木　海            ｻｻｷ ｶｲ                  東京大          大学（2）8 48025

内藤　　智            ﾅｲﾄｳ ｻﾄｼ                筑波大          大学（1）9 48040

阿由葉　寛            ｱﾕﾊ ﾋﾛｼ                 筑波大          大学（3）10 48040

植木　拓斗            ｳｴｷ ﾀｸﾄ                 筑波大          大学（3）11 48040

朝日　達哉            ｱｻﾋ ﾀﾂﾔ                 東京工業大      大学（1）12 48062

横田　浩人            ﾖｺﾀ ﾋﾛﾄ                 東北大          大学（2）13 48066

高橋　翔大            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼｮｳﾀ               東北大          大学（3）14 48066

布施　亮介            ﾌｾ ﾘｮｳｽｹ                新潟大          大学（2）15 48067

宮嶋　孝彰            ﾐﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾀｶｱｷ              新潟大          大学（4）16 48067

遠藤　史哉            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾌﾐﾔ               山形大          大学（4）17 48070

古瀬　琢也            ｺｾ ﾀｸﾔ                  北海道大        大学（3）18 48071

阿部　将大            ｱﾍﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ                群馬大          大学（2）19 48081

木村　　玲            ｷﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳ                 岩手大          大学（3）20 48082

對馬　伸真            ﾂｼﾏ ｼﾝｼﾞ                弘前大          大学（2）21 48095

田村　　命            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｺﾄ                 名古屋大        大学（3）22 49009

加藤　健太            ｶﾄｳ ｹﾝﾀ                 大阪教育大学    大学（2）23 50002

山本　　悟            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾄﾙ                大阪教育大学    大学（2）24 50002

長尾　和明            ﾅｶﾞｵ ｶｽﾞｱｷ              大阪大学        大学（4）25 50003

枌　　亮介            ｿｷﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               大阪大学        大学（2）26 50003

櫻田　侑佑            ｻｸﾗﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ              神戸大学        大学（2）27 50009

吉田　圭佑            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｽｹ               和歌山大学      大学（3）28 50016

林　　浩明            ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾛｱｷ                和歌山大学      大学（2）29 50016

五島　仁志            ｺﾞｼﾏ ﾋﾄｼ                京都大学        大学（2）30 50025

藤井　亮輔            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              京都大学        大学（1）31 50025

山岡　　智            ﾔﾏｵｶ ｻﾄｼ                京都大学        大学（1）32 50025

垂井　輝展            ﾀﾙｲ ﾃﾙﾉﾌﾞ               兵庫県立大学    大学（3）33 50094

幸田　達人            ｺｳﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾄ                愛媛大学        大学（1）34 51003

松本　大介            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              島根大学        大学（3）35 51004

桑代　康平            ｸﾜｼﾛ ｺｳﾍｲ               岡山大学        大学（4）36 51007

古賀　友喜            ｺｶﾞ ﾄﾓｷ                 広島大学        大学（1）37 51009

栗山進太郎            ｸﾘﾔﾏ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              山口大学        大学（4）38 51019

酒井　　紳            ｻｶｲ ｼﾝ                  福岡教育大      大学（4）39 52002

猪飼　拓道            ｲｶｲ ﾀｸﾄﾞｳ               福岡教育大      大学（4）40 52002

大坪　航平            ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              長崎大          大学（2）41 52007

米津慎之介            ﾖﾈﾂ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ               鹿屋体育大      大学（3）42 52033

五十棲竜大            ｲｿｽﾞﾐ ﾘｭｳﾀ              北九州市立大    大学（3）43 52075
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乙部　　淳            ｵﾄﾍﾞ ｱﾂｼ                東京学芸大      大学（2）1 48001

村田　隼太            ﾑﾗﾀ ｼｭﾝﾀ                東京学芸大      大学（2）2 48001

岩村　宗俊            ｲﾜﾑﾗ ﾑﾈﾄｼ               横浜国立大      大学（4）3 48019

池田　真人            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾄ                埼玉大          大学（3）4 48021

山田臣太郎            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              東京大          大学（4）5 48025

大澤　冬樹            ｵｵｻﾜ ﾌﾕｷ                東京大          大学（3）6 48025

佐々木　海            ｻｻｷ ｶｲ                  東京大          大学（2）7 48025

植木　拓斗            ｳｴｷ ﾀｸﾄ                 筑波大          大学（3）8 48040

阿由葉　寛            ｱﾕﾊ ﾋﾛｼ                 筑波大          大学（3）9 48040

内藤　　智            ﾅｲﾄｳ ｻﾄｼ                筑波大          大学（1）10 48040

朝日　達哉            ｱｻﾋ ﾀﾂﾔ                 東京工業大      大学（1）11 48062

高橋　翔大            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼｮｳﾀ               東北大          大学（3）12 48066

横田　浩人            ﾖｺﾀ ﾋﾛﾄ                 東北大          大学（2）13 48066

奥山　春文            ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾌﾐ               新潟大          大学（1）14 48067

布施　亮介            ﾌｾ ﾘｮｳｽｹ                新潟大          大学（2）15 48067

宮嶋　孝彰            ﾐﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾀｶｱｷ              新潟大          大学（4）16 48067

遠藤　史哉            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾌﾐﾔ               山形大          大学（4）17 48070

阿部　将大            ｱﾍﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ                群馬大          大学（2）18 48081

木村　　玲            ｷﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳ                 岩手大          大学（3）19 48082

谷　　聡二            ﾀﾆ ｿｳｼﾞ                 弘前大          大学（3）20 48095

田村　　命            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｺﾄ                 名古屋大        大学（3）21 49009

高桑　匡平            ﾀｶｸﾜ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              金沢大          大学（2）22 49015

山本　　悟            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾄﾙ                大阪教育大学    大学（2）23 50002

長尾　和明            ﾅｶﾞｵ ｶｽﾞｱｷ              大阪大学        大学（4）24 50003

枌　　亮介            ｿｷﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               大阪大学        大学（2）25 50003

坂根　達也            ｻｶﾈ ﾀﾂﾔ                 大阪市立大学    大学（2）26 50004

櫻田　侑佑            ｻｸﾗﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ              神戸大学        大学（2）27 50009

山岡　　智            ﾔﾏｵｶ ｻﾄｼ                京都大学        大学（1）28 50025

五島　仁志            ｺﾞｼﾏ ﾋﾄｼ                京都大学        大学（2）29 50025

藤井　亮輔            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              京都大学        大学（1）30 50025

橋本　雄馬            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ                滋賀県立大学    大学（4）31 50077

井上　　祥            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳ                愛媛大学        大学（2）32 51003

幸田　達人            ｺｳﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾄ                愛媛大学        大学（1）33 51003

桑代　康平            ｸﾜｼﾛ ｺｳﾍｲ               岡山大学        大学（4）34 51007

古賀　友喜            ｺｶﾞ ﾄﾓｷ                 広島大学        大学（1）35 51009

井上　裕大            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳﾀ                福岡教育大      大学（1）36 52002

大坪　航平            ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              長崎大          大学（2）37 52007

木下　祐貴            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾕｳｷ                琉球大          大学（3）38 52021

初瀬　有志            ﾊﾂｾ ﾕｳｼ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（3）39 52033
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沼田　崇志            ﾇﾏﾀ ﾀｶｼ                 東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

和賀　祐樹            ﾜｶﾞ ﾕｳｷ                 東京学芸大      大学（1）2 48001

近野　千尋            ｺﾝﾉ ﾁﾋﾛ                 東京学芸大      大学（4）3 48001

田所　大地            ﾀﾄﾞｺﾛ ﾀﾞｲﾁ              横浜国立大      大学（4）4 48019

角田　　徹            ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ﾃﾂ                 埼玉大          大学（3）5 48021

渥美翔太郎            ｱﾂﾐ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ              東京大          大学（1）6 48025

稲垣　匡人            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾏｻﾄ               東京大          大学（3）7 48025

福岡　玄貴            ﾌｸｵｶ ﾊﾙｷ                東京大          大学（1）8 48025

横山　祐太            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾀ                筑波大          大学（2）9 48040

若月　哲也            ﾜｶﾂｷ ﾃﾂﾔ                筑波大          大学（2）10 48040

筒井　和也            ﾂﾂｲ ｶｽﾞﾔ                防衛大          大学（2）11 48061

勝倉　直己            ｶﾂｸﾗ ﾅｵｷ                防衛大          大学（3）12 48061

森岡　英樹            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾋﾃﾞｷ               東京工業大      大学（1）13 48062

佐藤　　慶            ｻﾄｳ ｹｲ                  新潟大          大学（3）14 48067

平野　裕之            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾔｽﾕｷ                新潟大          大学（2）15 48067

武田　啓太            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｹｲﾀ                山形大          大学（5）16 48070

長谷川嵩人            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼｭｳﾄ              北海道大        大学（4）17 48071

梅田　基樹            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾓﾄｷ                北海道大        大学（2）18 48071

稲月　亮太            ｲﾅﾂﾞｷ ﾘｮｳﾀ              北海道大        大学（4）19 48071

青木　　蕉            ｱｵｷ ｼｮｳ                 群馬大          大学（1）20 48081

山添　貴敏            ﾔﾏｿﾞｴ ﾀｶﾄｼ              群馬大          大学（2）21 48081

木村　諒平            ｷﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ               岩手大          大学（3）22 48082

間宮　風馬            ﾏﾐﾔ ﾌｳﾏ                 高崎経済大      大学（3）23 48088

野口　茂樹            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｼｹﾞｷ               高崎経済大      大学（1）24 48088

久保　郁人            ｸﾎﾞ ﾌﾐﾄ                 弘前大          大学（2）25 48095

吉本　大亮            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              名古屋大        大学（3）26 49009

加古　智哉            ｶｺ ﾄﾓﾔ                  岐阜大          大学（1）27 49010

高木　秀明            ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ              静岡大          大学（3）28 49011

森田松之助            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾏﾂﾉｽｹ               三重大          大学（2）29 49012

小林　大地            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀﾞｲﾁ              名市大          大学（1）30 49013

梅谷　昌幸            ｳﾒﾀﾆ ﾏｻﾕｷ               愛知教育大      大学（3）31 49014

大西　弘祐            ｵｵﾆｼ ｺｳｽｹ               大阪教育大学    大学（4）32 50002

百瀬　弘祐            ﾓﾓｾ ｺｳｽｹ                大阪教育大学    大学（4）33 50002

坂本　龍也            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳﾔ               大阪教育大学    大学（3）34 50002

中山　　豪            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｺﾞｳ                大阪大学        大学（3）35 50003

苅谷　祐一            ｶﾘﾔ ﾕｳｲﾁ                大阪大学        大学（3）36 50003

瀧下　雄大            ﾀｷｼﾀ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ              大阪大学        大学（4）37 50003

坂本　一晃            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞｱｷ              大阪市立大学    大学（1）38 50004

山西　恭兵            ﾔﾏﾆｼ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              大阪市立大学    大学（3）39 50004

永尾　朋大            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ               和歌山大学      大学（4）40 50016

斎藤真之介            ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ              和歌山大学      大学（4）41 50016

森田　直樹            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾅｵｷ                 京都大学        大学（3）42 50025

梶原　哲郎            ｶｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾃﾂﾛｳ              京都大学        大学（1）43 50025

村越　亮平            ﾑﾗｺｼ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              京都大学        大学（4）44 50025

宝来　　毅            ﾎｳﾗｲ ﾀｹｼ                奈良教育大学    大学（3）45 50027

中島　健蔵            ﾅｶｼﾏ ｹﾝｿﾞｳ              滋賀大学        大学（2）46 50028

石木　陽大            ｲｼｷ ｱｷﾋﾛ                滋賀大学        大学（1）47 50028

内田　裕大            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                大阪府立大学    大学（1）48 50029

逢坂　敏裕            ｵｵｻｶ ﾄｼﾋﾛ               大阪府立大学    大学（3）49 50029

亀谷　昌明            ｶﾒﾀﾆ ﾏｻｱｷ               兵庫県立大学    大学（2）50 50094
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長田　裕史            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ               徳島大学        大学（4）51 51002

松岡　克弥            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｶﾂﾔ                岡山大学        大学（4）52 51007

吉岡　武大            ﾖｼｵｶ ﾀｹﾋﾛ               岡山大学        大学（3）53 51007

橋本　渉平            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              岡山大学        大学（4）54 51007

西村　篤文            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｱﾂﾌﾐ               広島大学        大学（3）55 51009

新野　洋平            ﾆｲﾉ ﾖｳﾍｲ                広島大学        大学（3）56 51009

山本　悠介            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ               広島大学        大学（2）57 51009

山中　直樹            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾅｵｷ                香川大学        大学（3）58 51012

西岡　伸朗            ﾆｼｵｶ ﾉﾌﾞｱｷ              高知大学        大学（2）59 51016

田中　伴茂            ﾀﾅｶ ﾄﾓｼｹﾞ               山口大学        大学（2）60 51019

井上　景太            ｲﾉｳｴ ｹｲﾀ                福岡教育大      大学（2）61 52002

岩永　真治            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ｼﾝｼﾞ              九州大          大学（4）62 52004

加藤　卓也            ｶﾄｳ ﾀｸﾔ                 九州大          大学（2）63 52004

木津啓太郎            ｷﾂﾞ ｹｲﾀﾛｳ               熊本大          大学（3）64 52009

水谷　　翔            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｼｮｳ               大分大          大学（3）65 52017

猿渡　健生            ｻﾙﾜﾀﾘ ｹﾝｾｲ              宮崎大          大学（3）66 52020

浅田　大将            ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾏｻ               鹿屋体育大      大学（3）67 52033

安江　祐輔            ﾔｽｴ ﾕｳｽｹ                鹿屋体育大      大学（2）68 52033

入江　　徹            ｲﾘｴ ﾄｵﾙ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（3）69 52033
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沼田　崇志            ﾇﾏﾀ ﾀｶｼ                 東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

和賀　祐樹            ﾜｶﾞ ﾕｳｷ                 東京学芸大      大学（1）2 48001

松枝　秀甫            ﾏﾂｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾄｼ             東京学芸大      大学（2）3 48001

福田　洋祐            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾖｳｽｹ               横浜市立大      大学（3）4 48014

角田　　徹            ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ﾃﾂ                 埼玉大          大学（3）5 48021

福岡　玄貴            ﾌｸｵｶ ﾊﾙｷ                東京大          大学（1）6 48025

河野　真毅            ｺｳﾉ ﾏｻｷ                 東京大          大学（2）7 48025

渥美翔太郎            ｱﾂﾐ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ              東京大          大学（1）8 48025

若月　哲也            ﾜｶﾂｷ ﾃﾂﾔ                筑波大          大学（2）9 48040

横山　祐太            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾀ                筑波大          大学（2）10 48040

筒井　和也            ﾂﾂｲ ｶｽﾞﾔ                防衛大          大学（2）11 48061

旅家　尚紀            ﾀﾔ ﾅｵｷ                  新潟大          大学（3）12 48067

佐藤　　慶            ｻﾄｳ ｹｲ                  新潟大          大学（3）13 48067

平野　裕之            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾔｽﾕｷ                新潟大          大学（2）14 48067

武田　啓太            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｹｲﾀ                山形大          大学（5）15 48070

稲月　亮太            ｲﾅﾂﾞｷ ﾘｮｳﾀ              北海道大        大学（4）16 48071

梅田　基樹            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾓﾄｷ                北海道大        大学（2）17 48071

長谷川嵩人            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼｭｳﾄ              北海道大        大学（4）18 48071

山添　貴敏            ﾔﾏｿﾞｴ ﾀｶﾄｼ              群馬大          大学（2）19 48081

野口　茂樹            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｼｹﾞｷ               高崎経済大      大学（1）20 48088

間宮　風馬            ﾏﾐﾔ ﾌｳﾏ                 高崎経済大      大学（3）21 48088

竹中　一馬            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｶｽﾞﾏ               弘前大          大学（2）22 48095

久保　郁人            ｸﾎﾞ ﾌﾐﾄ                 弘前大          大学（2）23 48095

加古　智哉            ｶｺ ﾄﾓﾔ                  岐阜大          大学（1）24 49010

高木　秀明            ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ              静岡大          大学（3）25 49011

梅谷　昌幸            ｳﾒﾀﾆ ﾏｻﾕｷ               愛知教育大      大学（3）26 49014

吉田　優輝            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                大阪教育大学    大学（1）27 50002

百瀬　弘祐            ﾓﾓｾ ｺｳｽｹ                大阪教育大学    大学（4）28 50002

大西　弘祐            ｵｵﾆｼ ｺｳｽｹ               大阪教育大学    大学（4）29 50002

成瀬　大地            ﾅﾙｾ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                大阪大学        大学（2）30 50003

中山　　豪            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｺﾞｳ                大阪大学        大学（3）31 50003

苅谷　祐一            ｶﾘﾔ ﾕｳｲﾁ                大阪大学        大学（3）32 50003

坂本　一晃            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞｱｷ              大阪市立大学    大学（1）33 50004

山西　恭兵            ﾔﾏﾆｼ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              大阪市立大学    大学（3）34 50004

吉田　　俊            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝ                神戸大学        大学（2）35 50009

永尾　朋大            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ               和歌山大学      大学（4）36 50016

梶原　哲郎            ｶｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾃﾂﾛｳ              京都大学        大学（1）37 50025

森田　直樹            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾅｵｷ                 京都大学        大学（3）38 50025

村越　亮平            ﾑﾗｺｼ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              京都大学        大学（4）39 50025

宝来　　毅            ﾎｳﾗｲ ﾀｹｼ                奈良教育大学    大学（3）40 50027

中島　健蔵            ﾅｶｼﾏ ｹﾝｿﾞｳ              滋賀大学        大学（2）41 50028

石木　陽大            ｲｼｷ ｱｷﾋﾛ                滋賀大学        大学（1）42 50028

内田　裕大            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                大阪府立大学    大学（1）43 50029

逢坂　敏裕            ｵｵｻｶ ﾄｼﾋﾛ               大阪府立大学    大学（3）44 50029

亀谷　昌明            ｶﾒﾀﾆ ﾏｻｱｷ               兵庫県立大学    大学（2）45 50094

長田　裕史            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ               徳島大学        大学（4）46 51002

松岡　克弥            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｶﾂﾔ                岡山大学        大学（4）47 51007

橋本　渉平            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              岡山大学        大学（4）48 51007

吉岡　武大            ﾖｼｵｶ ﾀｹﾋﾛ               岡山大学        大学（3）49 51007

新野　洋平            ﾆｲﾉ ﾖｳﾍｲ                広島大学        大学（3）50 51009
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山本　悠介            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ               広島大学        大学（2）51 51009

楠田　冬馬            ｸｽﾀﾞ ﾄｳﾏ                広島大学        大学（2）52 51009

山中　直樹            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾅｵｷ                香川大学        大学（3）53 51012

西岡　伸朗            ﾆｼｵｶ ﾉﾌﾞｱｷ              高知大学        大学（2）54 51016

田中　伴茂            ﾀﾅｶ ﾄﾓｼｹﾞ               山口大学        大学（2）55 51019

河野　　巧            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｸﾐ                 福岡教育大      大学（3）56 52002

井上　景太            ｲﾉｳｴ ｹｲﾀ                福岡教育大      大学（2）57 52002

加藤　卓也            ｶﾄｳ ﾀｸﾔ                 九州大          大学（2）58 52004

岩永　真治            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ｼﾝｼﾞ              九州大          大学（4）59 52004

木津啓太郎            ｷﾂﾞ ｹｲﾀﾛｳ               熊本大          大学（3）60 52009

猿渡　健生            ｻﾙﾜﾀﾘ ｹﾝｾｲ              宮崎大          大学（3）61 52020

浅田　大将            ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾏｻ               鹿屋体育大      大学（3）62 52033

入江　　徹            ｲﾘｴ ﾄｵﾙ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（3）63 52033

藤原　　純            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝ              鹿屋体育大      大学（3）64 52033
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加藤　寛樹            ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                 東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

宮地　建人            ﾐﾔﾁ ｹﾝﾄ                 東京学芸大      大学（1）2 48001

隅田　拓郎            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾛｳ               埼玉大          大学（2）3 48021

高橋　尚生            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅｵ                 埼玉大          大学（3）4 48021

加賀谷　健            ｶｶﾞﾔ ｹﾝ                 東京大          大学（3）5 48025

塚本　悠介            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ               東京大          大学（1）6 48025

小畑　圭亮            ｵﾊﾞﾀ ｹｲｽｹ               東京大          大学（4）7 48025

渡辺　英士            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｴｲｼﾞ              筑波大          大学（4）8 48040

菊池　皓大            ｷｸﾁ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               筑波大          大学（1）9 48040

小林　啓介            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｹｲｽｹ              筑波大          大学（3）10 48040

齋藤　　英            ｻｲﾄｳ ｽｸﾞﾙ               新潟大          大学（3）11 48067

板垣　宏輔            ｲﾀｶﾞｷ ｺｳｽｹ              新潟大          大学（2）12 48067

斉藤　　司            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾂｶｻ                新潟大          大学（1）13 48067

藤原　将平            ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ｼｮｳﾍｲ             北海道大        大学（2）14 48071

神田　高志            ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾀｶｼ                北海道大        大学（2）15 48071

岡本　　純            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝ               北海道大        大学（3）16 48071

保田　　亮            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ                岩手大          大学（2）17 48082

古藤　　翼            ｺﾄｳ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                高崎経済大      大学（3）18 48088

佐藤　康典            ｻﾄｳ ﾔｽﾉﾘ                弘前大          大学（3）19 48095

佐藤　康典            ｻﾄｳ ﾔｽﾉﾘ                弘前大          大学（3）20 48095

岩本　和也            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾔ               宇都宮大        大学（3）21 48096

定末　佳祐            ｻﾀﾞｽｴ ｹｲｽｹ              名古屋大        大学（3）22 49009

星野　圭吾            ﾎｼﾉ ｹｲｺﾞ                岐阜大          大学（3）23 49010

佐藤　圭悟            ｻﾄｳ ｹｲｺﾞ                静岡大          大学（2）24 49011

松下　昌誠            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾏｻﾅﾘ               静岡大          大学（2）25 49011

原田　　翔            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                信州大          大学（2）26 49018

平　　拓也            ﾀｲﾗ ﾀｸﾔ                 大阪教育大学    大学（1）27 50002

馬場　俊貴            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾄｼｷ                大阪大学        大学（3）28 50003

重松真太朗            ｼｹﾞﾏﾂ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ             和歌山大学      大学（4）29 50016

壇　隼也人            ﾀﾞﾝ ﾊﾔﾄ                 京都大学        大学（2）30 50025

立入　啓浩            ﾀﾁｲﾘ ｱｷﾋﾛ               京都大学        大学（3）31 50025

松井　卓哉            ﾏﾂｲ ﾀｸﾔ                 京都大学        大学（2）32 50025

宗像　真聖            ﾑﾅｶﾀ ﾏｻﾄ                島根大学        大学（3）33 51004

貝ヶ石　匠            ｶｲｶﾞｲｼ ﾀｸﾐ              岡山大学        大学（4）34 51007

西山　佑二            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾕｳｼﾞ               岡山大学        大学（3）35 51007

徳重　和輝            ﾄｸｼｹﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              岡山大学        大学（1）36 51007

明石　啓太 ｱｶｼ ｹｲﾀ 広島大学 大学（4）37 51009

根本　　想            ﾈﾓﾄ ｿｳ                  広島大学        大学（2）38 51009

清水　　彰            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱｷﾗ                広島大学        大学（2）39 51009

河村　真二            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｼﾝｼﾞ               山口大学        大学（3）40 51019

吉岡　孝将            ﾖｼｵｶ ﾀｶﾏｻ               広島市立大学    大学（4）41 51053

野呂清士郎            ﾉﾛ ｷﾖｼﾛｳ                福岡教育大      大学（2）42 52002

赤繁　　格            ｱｶｼｹﾞ ｲﾀﾙ               福岡教育大      大学（4）43 52002

辻　　久也            ﾂｼﾞ ﾋｻﾔ                 九州大          大学（2）44 52004

久木田健次            ｸｷﾀ ｹﾝｼﾞ                熊本大          大学（2）45 52009

曽我　一貴            ｿｶﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）46 52033

柳楽　　晃            ﾅｷﾞﾗ ｱｷﾗ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）47 52033

山田　大樹            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）48 52033
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宮地　建人            ﾐﾔﾁ ｹﾝﾄ                 東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

隅田　拓郎            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾛｳ               埼玉大          大学（2）2 48021

高橋　尚生            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅｵ                 埼玉大          大学（3）3 48021

小畑　圭亮            ｵﾊﾞﾀ ｹｲｽｹ               東京大          大学（4）4 48025

加賀谷　健            ｶｶﾞﾔ ｹﾝ                 東京大          大学（3）5 48025

塚本　悠介            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ               東京大          大学（1）6 48025

渡辺　英士            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｴｲｼﾞ              筑波大          大学（4）7 48040

菊池　皓大            ｷｸﾁ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               筑波大          大学（1）8 48040

西尾　裕樹            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｳｷ                 筑波大          大学（4）9 48040

門澤　征彦            ｶﾄﾞｻﾜ ﾏｻﾋｺ              防衛大          大学（2）10 48061

齋藤　　英            ｻｲﾄｳ ｽｸﾞﾙ               新潟大          大学（3）11 48067

高附　将人            ﾀｶﾂｷ ﾏｻﾄ                新潟大          大学（3）12 48067

板垣　宏輔            ｲﾀｶﾞｷ ｺｳｽｹ              新潟大          大学（2）13 48067

出井　北斗            ｲﾃﾞｲ ﾎｸﾄ                山形大          大学（2）14 48070

岡本　　純            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝ               北海道大        大学（3）15 48071

雲英　真人            ｷﾗ ﾏｺﾄ                  北海道大        大学（1）16 48071

神田　高志            ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾀｶｼ                北海道大        大学（2）17 48071

保田　　亮            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ                岩手大          大学（2）18 48082

椿　　啓太            ﾂﾊﾞｷ ｹｲﾀ                弘前大          大学（4）19 48095

佐藤　康典            ｻﾄｳ ﾔｽﾉﾘ                弘前大          大学（3）20 48095

岩本　和也            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾔ               宇都宮大        大学（3）21 48096

中村　淳志            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾂｼ                名古屋大        大学（2）22 49009

星野　圭吾            ﾎｼﾉ ｹｲｺﾞ                岐阜大          大学（3）23 49010

松下　昌誠            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾏｻﾅﾘ               静岡大          大学（2）24 49011

佐藤　圭悟            ｻﾄｳ ｹｲｺﾞ                静岡大          大学（2）25 49011

小林　達也            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀﾂﾔ               愛知教育大      大学（4）26 49014

原田　　翔            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                信州大          大学（2）27 49018

平　　拓也            ﾀｲﾗ ﾀｸﾔ                 大阪教育大学    大学（1）28 50002

上岡　俊也            ｶﾐｵｶ ｼｭﾝﾔ               大阪大学        大学（2）29 50003

槇尾　　晋            ﾏｷｵ ｽｽﾑ                 神戸大学        大学（4）30 50009

松井　卓哉            ﾏﾂｲ ﾀｸﾔ                 京都大学        大学（2）31 50025

壇　隼也人            ﾀﾞﾝ ﾊﾔﾄ                 京都大学        大学（2）32 50025

立入　啓浩            ﾀﾁｲﾘ ｱｷﾋﾛ               京都大学        大学（3）33 50025

柴原　大樹            ｼﾊﾞﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ              京都教育大学    大学（3）34 50026

宗像　真聖            ﾑﾅｶﾀ ﾏｻﾄ                島根大学        大学（3）35 51004

貝ヶ石　匠            ｶｲｶﾞｲｼ ﾀｸﾐ              岡山大学        大学（4）36 51007

西山　佑二            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾕｳｼﾞ               岡山大学        大学（3）37 51007

徳重　和輝            ﾄｸｼｹﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              岡山大学        大学（1）38 51007

清水　　彰            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱｷﾗ                広島大学        大学（2）39 51009

河村　真二            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｼﾝｼﾞ               山口大学        大学（3）40 51019

山村　啓之 ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 山口大学 大学（1）41 51019

吉岡　孝将            ﾖｼｵｶ ﾀｶﾏｻ               広島市立大学    大学（4）42 51053

赤繁　　格            ｱｶｼｹﾞ ｲﾀﾙ               福岡教育大      大学（4）43 52002

野呂清士郎            ﾉﾛ ｷﾖｼﾛｳ                福岡教育大      大学（2）44 52002

猿渡　知也            ｻﾙﾜﾀﾘ ﾄﾓﾔ               長崎大          大学（2）45 52007

久木田健次            ｸｷﾀ ｹﾝｼﾞ                熊本大          大学（2）46 52009

辰本翔太郎            ﾀﾂﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ             鹿児島大        大学（1）47 52019

曽我　一貴            ｿｶﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）48 52033

山中　大祐            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）49 52033

柳楽　　晃            ﾅｷﾞﾗ ｱｷﾗ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）50 52033
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小林　誠人            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｺﾄ               東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

村田　隼太            ﾑﾗﾀ ｼｭﾝﾀ                東京学芸大      大学（2）2 48001

谷浦　健太            ﾀﾆｳﾗ ｹﾝﾀ                東京学芸大      大学（1）3 48001

間々下義広            ﾏﾏｼﾀ ﾖｼﾋﾛ               横浜国立大      大学（1）4 48019

江藤　大門            ｴﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲﾓﾝ               埼玉大          大学（2）5 48021

佐藤　仙一            ｻﾄｳ ｾﾝｲﾁ                東京大          大学（3）6 48025

木下　俊二            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ              東京大          大学（4）7 48025

河野　真毅            ｺｳﾉ ﾏｻｷ                 東京大          大学（2）8 48025

稲原　雅浩            ｲﾅﾊﾗ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               東京農工大      大学（2）9 48028

木舩　　優            ｷﾌﾞﾈ ﾕﾀｶ                一橋大          大学（1）10 48036

田中　耕平            ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳﾍｲ                筑波大          大学（2）11 48040

佐野　公英            ｻﾉ ﾏｻﾋﾃﾞ                筑波大          大学（1）12 48040

山下　健人            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｹﾝﾄ                筑波大          大学（2）13 48040

伊関　洋介            ｲｾｷ ﾖｳｽｹ                東京外国語大    大学（3）14 48048

西久保大介            ﾆｼｸﾎﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             防衛大          大学（2）15 48061

佐々木　聡            ｻｻｷ ｻﾄｼ                 福島大          大学（1）16 48064

押部　　峻            ｵｼﾍﾞ ﾀｶｼ                東北大          大学（3）17 48066

鮫島　次郎            ｻﾒｼﾞﾏ ｼﾞﾛｳ              東北大          大学（3）18 48066

薗田　佑一            ｿﾉﾀﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁ               東北大          大学（2）19 48066

高附　将人            ﾀｶﾂｷ ﾏｻﾄ                新潟大          大学（3）20 48067

山内　克哲            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｶﾂﾉﾘ               新潟大          大学（1）21 48067

新山　将司            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ﾏｻｼ                山形大          大学（2）22 48070

北原　　祥            ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｱｷﾗ                北海道大        大学（4）23 48071

瀬田　智文            ｾﾀ ﾄﾓﾌﾐ                 北海道大        大学（3）24 48071

定末　　航            ｻﾀﾞｽｴ ﾜﾀﾙ               北海道大        大学（1）25 48071

竹中　一馬            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｶｽﾞﾏ               弘前大          大学（2）26 48095

宇野　嘉朗            ｳﾉ ﾖｼﾛｳ                 岐阜大          大学（1）27 49010

藤野　量太            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ               静岡大          大学（3）28 49011

梅谷　和幸            ｳﾒﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ              愛知教育大      大学（4）29 49014

和田　昌樹            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ                 金沢大          大学（2）30 49015

岡村　和正            ｵｶﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾏｻ              名工大          大学（3）31 49024

玉木　壽成            ﾀﾏｷ ﾋｻﾅﾘ                大阪教育大学    大学（2）32 50002

吉田　優輝            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                大阪教育大学    大学（1）33 50002

橋本　和樹            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞｷ               大阪教育大学    大学（4）34 50002

横田　駿平            ﾖｺﾀ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ              大阪大学        大学（1）35 50003

酒井　隆宏            ｻｶｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                大阪大学        大学（3）36 50003

吉田　　楽            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶﾞｸ                神戸大学        大学（3）37 50009

鷲野　豪介            ﾜｼﾉ ｺﾞｳｽｹ               京都大学        大学（3）38 50025

金光　啓祐            ｶﾈﾐﾂ ｹｲｽｹ               京都大学        大学（3）39 50025

古川　恭平            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              京都大学        大学（3）40 50025

濱本　隆太            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳﾀ               岡山大学        大学（3）41 51007

竹岡　直幸            ﾀｹｵｶ ﾅｵﾕｷ               広島大学        大学（3）42 51009

松本　大輝            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ               香川大学        大学（1）43 51012

馬場　勝也            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｶﾂﾔ                香川大学        大学（1）44 51012

古城　秀典            ｺｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾃﾞﾉﾘ             山口大学        大学（4）45 51019

河野　　巧            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｸﾐ                 福岡教育大      大学（3）46 52002

井上　裕大            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳﾀ                福岡教育大      大学（1）47 52002

辻　　久也            ﾂｼﾞ ﾋｻﾔ                 九州大          大学（2）48 52004

猿渡　知也            ｻﾙﾜﾀﾘ ﾄﾓﾔ               長崎大          大学（2）49 52007

梅田　知明            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｱｷ               熊本大          大学（4）50 52009
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新田　雅成            ﾆｯﾀ ﾏｻﾅﾘ                大分大          大学（2）51 52017

永山　大輔            ﾅｶﾞﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             鹿児島大        大学（4）52 52019

木下　祐貴            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾕｳｷ                琉球大          大学（3）53 52021

浅井　　駿            ｱｻｲ ｼｭﾝ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（2）54 52033

米津慎之介            ﾖﾈﾂ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ               鹿屋体育大      大学（3）55 52033

藤原　　純            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝ              鹿屋体育大      大学（3）56 52033
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谷浦　健太            ﾀﾆｳﾗ ｹﾝﾀ                東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

江藤　大門            ｴﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲﾓﾝ               埼玉大          大学（2）2 48021

木下　俊二            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ              東京大          大学（4）3 48025

稲原　雅浩            ｲﾅﾊﾗ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               東京農工大      大学（2）4 48028

倉貫　　壮            ｸﾗﾇｷ ｿｳ                 筑波大          大学（2）5 48040

内海　陽介            ｳﾂﾐ ﾖｳｽｹ                筑波大          大学（4）6 48040

田中　耕平            ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳﾍｲ                筑波大          大学（2）7 48040

西久保大介            ﾆｼｸﾎﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             防衛大          大学（2）8 48061

森岡　英樹            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾋﾃﾞｷ               東京工業大      大学（1）9 48062

薗田　佑一            ｿﾉﾀﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁ               東北大          大学（2）10 48066

新山　将司            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ﾏｻｼ                山形大          大学（2）11 48070

瀬田　智文            ｾﾀ ﾄﾓﾌﾐ                 北海道大        大学（3）12 48071

橋本　和樹            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞｷ               大阪教育大学    大学（4）13 50002

玉木　壽成            ﾀﾏｷ ﾋｻﾅﾘ                大阪教育大学    大学（2）14 50002

馬場　俊貴            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾄｼｷ                大阪大学        大学（3）15 50003

高木　祥一            ﾀｶｷﾞ ｼｮｳｲﾁ              大阪大学        大学（2）16 50003

横田　駿平            ﾖｺﾀ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ              大阪大学        大学（1）17 50003

古川　恭平            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              京都大学        大学（3）18 50025

長友　　竣            ﾅｶﾞﾄﾓ ｼｭﾝ               京都大学        大学（1）19 50025

金光　啓祐            ｶﾈﾐﾂ ｹｲｽｹ               京都大学        大学（3）20 50025

濱本　隆太            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳﾀ               岡山大学        大学（3）21 51007

西原　洋輔            ﾆｼﾊﾗ ﾖｳｽｹ               岡山大学        大学（1）22 51007

竹岡　直幸            ﾀｹｵｶ ﾅｵﾕｷ               広島大学        大学（3）23 51009

馬場　勝也            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｶﾂﾔ                香川大学        大学（1）24 51012

浅井　　駿            ｱｻｲ ｼｭﾝ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（2）25 52033
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小池　亜矢            ｺｲｹ ｱﾔ                  東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

前田　実玲            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾐﾚｲ                東京学芸大      大学（2）2 48001

須藤　真奈            ｽﾄｳ ﾏﾅ                  横浜市立大      大学（3）3 48014

青木真美子            ｱｵｷ ﾏﾐｺ                 埼玉大          大学（2）4 48021

横田　江美            ﾖｺﾀ ｴﾐ                  埼玉大          大学（2）5 48021

里村　友実            ｻﾄﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾐ                埼玉大          大学（3）6 48021

山根　美咲            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾐｻｷ                 東京大          大学（1）7 48025

鈴木　麻友            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏﾕ                 東京大          大学（3）8 48025

小出　晃子            ｺｲﾃﾞ ｱｷｺ                東京農工大      大学（3）9 48028

中村　朝香            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｻｶ                筑波大          大学（3）10 48040

岩﨑佐代子            ｲﾜｻｷ ｻﾖｺ                筑波大          大学（4）11 48040

佐藤　咲季            ｻﾄｳ ｻｷ                  筑波大          大学（1）12 48040

二瓶あずさ            ﾆﾍｲ ｱｽﾞｻ                防衛大          大学（2）13 48061

廣瀬　知子            ﾋﾛｾ ﾄﾓｺ                 防衛大          大学（3）14 48061

深井　麻美            ﾌｶｲ ﾏﾐ                  東京工業大      大学（4）15 48062

宮下　　瞳            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾋﾄﾐ                東京工業大      大学（1）16 48062

大野　彩子            ｵｵﾉ ｱﾔｺ                 東京工業大      大学（2）17 48062

小野悠里子            ｵﾉ ﾕﾘｺ                  東北大          大学（3）18 48066

森下むつみ            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ﾑﾂﾐ                新潟大          大学（4）19 48067

浅田　佑子            ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾕｳｺ                小樽商科大      大学（4）20 48069

池崎　佳那            ｲｹｻﾞｷ ｶﾅ                北海道大        大学（1）21 48071

南條　侑子            ﾅﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳｺ              北海道大        大学（4）22 48071

高橋　咲陽            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｻｱｷ                群馬大          大学（2）23 48081

高岸　香里            ﾀｶｷﾞｼ ｶｵﾘ               岩手大          大学（4）24 48082

南舘　　愛            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾞﾃ ｱｲ               東京医歯大      大学（5）25 48086

筋野裕美子            ｽｼﾞﾉ ﾕﾐｺ                東京医歯大      大学（1）26 48086

清水　玲那            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾚｲﾅ                高崎経済大      大学（1）27 48088

細木　美穂            ﾎｿｷ ﾐﾎ                  弘前大          大学（1）28 48095

細木　美穂            ﾎｿｷ ﾐﾎ                  弘前大          大学（1）29 48095

須藤　舞香            ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾏｲｶ                弘前大          大学（6）30 48095

今野　亜耶            ｺﾝﾉ ｱﾔ                  宇都宮大        大学（3）31 48096

佐藤　礼菜            ｻﾄｳ ﾚｲﾅ                 名古屋大        大学（2）32 49009

手島　　翠            ﾃｼﾏ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ                名古屋大        大学（3）33 49009

奥田　優衣            ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾕｲ                 三重大          大学（1）34 49012

奥山　華代            ｵｸﾔﾏ ｶﾖ                 三重大          大学（3）35 49012

青井　　唯            ｱｵｲ ﾕｲ                  愛知教育大      大学（2）36 49014

横山　綾子            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｱﾔｺ                金沢大          大学（2）37 49015

笠原　麻衣            ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾏｲ                 富山大          大学（4）38 49017

阿部　孝子            ｱﾍﾞ ﾀｶｺ                 富山大          大学（4）39 49017

望月沙弥香            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ               信州大          大学（2）40 49018

今井　有紀            ｲﾏｲ ﾕｷ                  信州大          大学（2）41 49018

小野　亜美            ｵﾉ ｱﾐ                   名工大          大学（3）42 49024

末廣美希子            ｽｴﾋﾛ ﾐｷｺ                大阪大学        大学（1）43 50003

山内　　紘            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｺｳ                 大阪大学        大学（3）44 50003

坂本紗友里            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｻﾕﾘ                大阪市立大学    大学（3）45 50004

鈴木　晴香            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ                大阪市立大学    大学（1）46 50004

奥田　香澄            ｵｸﾀﾞ ｶｽﾐ                大阪市立大学    大学（3）47 50004

加藤　　優            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳ                  神戸大学        大学（3）48 50009

馬場　景子            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｹｲｺ                和歌山大学      大学（2）49 50016

今津　美恵            ｲﾏﾂﾞ ﾖｼｴ                京都大学        大学（3）50 50025
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藤井　　晶            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｱｷ                 京都大学        大学（3）51 50025

坂中　麻央            ｻｶﾅｶ ﾏｵ                 神戸市外語大    大学（2）52 50031

奥村　彩香            ｵｸﾑﾗ ｱﾔｶ                神戸市外語大    大学（3）53 50031

青木　真衣            ｱｵｷ ﾏｲ                  奈良女子大学    大学（3）54 50034

浅田　理恵            ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾘｴ                 奈良女子大学    大学（3）55 50034

三木　麻意            ﾐｷ ﾏｲ                   兵庫県立大学    大学（3）56 50094

倉井奈緒子            ｸﾗｲ ﾅｵｺ                 兵庫県立大学    大学（3）57 50094

阿部紗友里            ｱﾍﾞ ｻﾕﾘ                 徳島大学        大学（3）58 51002

堀田奈保子            ﾎｯﾀ ﾅｵｺ                 徳島大学        大学（3）59 51002

久保　紀美            ｸﾎﾞ ｵｻﾐ                 島根大学        大学（1）60 51004

大場　智子            ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾄﾓｺ                島根大学        大学（1）61 51004

山上　　翠            ﾔﾏｼﾞｮｳ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ             岡山大学        大学（4）62 51007

夏伐　里奈            ﾅﾂｷﾞﾘ ﾘﾅ                岡山大学        大学（2）63 51007

押川　里奈            ｵｼｶﾜ ﾘﾅ                 岡山大学        大学（1）64 51007

松村　栄子            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｴｲｺ                広島大学        大学（4）65 51009

伊藤美早紀            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｻｷ                 高知大学        大学（2）66 51016

古井　史歩            ﾌﾙｲ ｼﾎ                  岡山県立大学    大学（1）67 51020

大西　幾美            ｵｵﾆｼ ｲｸﾐ                高知女子大学    大学（2）68 51058

大平　彩加            ｵｵﾋﾗ ｱﾔｶ                高知女子大学    大学（3）69 51058

礒田　晃依            ｲｿﾀﾞ ｱｷｴ                福山女子短大    大学（1）70 51070

三國茶亜未            ﾐｸﾆ ﾁｬｱﾐ                福岡教育大      大学（1）71 52002

東山　千鶴            ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ﾁﾂﾞﾙ             福岡教育大      大学（1）72 52002

中村　麻莉            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏﾘ                 九州大          大学（1）73 52004

蒔田　真弓            ﾏｷﾀ ﾏﾕﾐ                 九州大          大学（1）74 52004

富山　愛弓            ﾄﾐﾔﾏ ｱﾕﾐ                長崎大          大学（3）75 52007

山本　夏実            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾅﾂﾐ                熊本大          大学（2）76 52009

岸本有紀子            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾕｷｺ                鹿児島大        大学（4）77 52019

宮廻　瑶美            ﾐﾔｻｺ ﾀﾏﾐ                宮崎大          大学（3）78 52020

坂本みずほ            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞﾎ               琉球大          大学（2）79 52021

谷口実雅子            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾐｶｺ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）80 52033

湯本　　杏            ﾕﾓﾄ ｱﾝ                  鹿屋体育大      大学（4）81 52033

小川まどか            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾄﾞｶ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）82 52033
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太田　彩乃            ｵｵﾀ ｱﾔﾉ                 東京学芸大      大学（3）1 48001

小池　亜矢            ｺｲｹ ｱﾔ                  東京学芸大      大学（4）2 48001

橋本　礼衣            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾚｲ                 横浜国立大      大学（2）3 48019

山根　美咲            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾐｻｷ                 東京大          大学（1）4 48025

鈴木　麻友            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏﾕ                 東京大          大学（3）5 48025

中村　朝香            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｻｶ                筑波大          大学（3）6 48040

岩﨑佐代子            ｲﾜｻｷ ｻﾖｺ                筑波大          大学（4）7 48040

佐藤　咲季            ｻﾄｳ ｻｷ                  筑波大          大学（1）8 48040

内野　広絵            ｳﾁﾉ ﾋﾛｴ                 東京外国語大    大学（2）9 48048

橋田　香澄            ﾊｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾐ                千葉大          大学（2）10 48058

市川倫々恵            ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾘﾘｴ                防衛大          大学（1）11 48061

森下むつみ            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ﾑﾂﾐ                新潟大          大学（4）12 48067

南條　侑子            ﾅﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳｺ              北海道大        大学（4）13 48071

川合　利枝            ｶﾜｲ ﾘｴ                  群馬大          大学（1）14 48081

高橋　咲陽            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｻｱｷ                群馬大          大学（2）15 48081

富沢　美玲            ﾄﾐｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾚｲ               群馬大          大学（4）16 48081

軽部　綾歌            ｶﾙﾍﾞ ｱﾔｶ                弘前大          大学（3）17 48095

須藤　舞香            ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾏｲｶ                弘前大          大学（6）18 48095

細木　美穂            ﾎｿｷ ﾐﾎ                  弘前大          大学（1）19 48095

細木　美穂            ﾎｿｷ ﾐﾎ                  弘前大          大学（1）20 48095

奥山　華代            ｵｸﾔﾏ ｶﾖ                 三重大          大学（3）21 49012

大鹿　美希            ｵｵｼｶ ﾐｷ                 三重大          大学（3）22 49012

村松愛梨奈            ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ｴﾘﾅ                愛知教育大      大学（4）23 49014

佐治　　歩            ｻｼﾞ ｱﾕﾐ                 愛知教育大      大学（2）24 49014

青井　　唯            ｱｵｲ ﾕｲ                  愛知教育大      大学（2）25 49014

田村　絵果            ﾀﾑﾗ ｴｶ                  大阪教育大学    大学（1）26 50002

末廣美希子            ｽｴﾋﾛ ﾐｷｺ                大阪大学        大学（1）27 50003

山内　　紘            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｺｳ                 大阪大学        大学（3）28 50003

今津　美恵            ｲﾏﾂﾞ ﾖｼｴ                京都大学        大学（3）29 50025

倉井奈緒子            ｸﾗｲ ﾅｵｺ                 兵庫県立大学    大学（3）30 50094

堀田奈保子            ﾎｯﾀ ﾅｵｺ                 徳島大学        大学（3）31 51002

阿部紗友里            ｱﾍﾞ ｻﾕﾘ                 徳島大学        大学（3）32 51002

曽我部志帆            ｿｶﾞﾍﾞ ｼﾎ                愛媛大学        大学（3）33 51003

大場　智子            ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾄﾓｺ                島根大学        大学（1）34 51004

夏伐　里奈            ﾅﾂｷﾞﾘ ﾘﾅ                岡山大学        大学（2）35 51007

山上　　翠            ﾔﾏｼﾞｮｳ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ             岡山大学        大学（4）36 51007

松村　栄子            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｴｲｺ                広島大学        大学（4）37 51009

岡　　弘恵            ｵｶ ﾋﾛｴ                  香川大学        大学（1）38 51012

高山恵梨華            ｺｳﾔﾏ ｴﾘｶ                福岡教育大      大学（3）39 52002

東山　千鶴            ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ﾁﾂﾞﾙ             福岡教育大      大学（1）40 52002

三國茶亜未            ﾐｸﾆ ﾁｬｱﾐ                福岡教育大      大学（1）41 52002

富山　愛弓            ﾄﾐﾔﾏ ｱﾕﾐ                長崎大          大学（3）42 52007

上野　曜美            ｳｴﾉ ﾃﾙﾐ                 熊本大          大学（3）43 52009

山本　夏実            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾅﾂﾐ                熊本大          大学（2）44 52009

中野　まゆ            ﾅｶﾉ ﾏﾕ                  鹿屋体育大      大学（1）45 52033

大隅奈津子            ｵｵｽﾐ ﾅﾂｺ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）46 52033

谷口実雅子            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾐｶｺ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）47 52033
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高橋　愛弓            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱﾕﾐ                東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

太田　彩乃            ｵｵﾀ ｱﾔﾉ                 東京学芸大      大学（3）2 48001

橋本　礼衣            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾚｲ                 横浜国立大      大学（2）3 48019

山本　　緑            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ               東京大          大学（2）4 48025

石川　夏子            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾅﾂｺ                東京大          大学（3）5 48025

赤尾　紗貴            ｱｶｵ ｻｷ                  筑波大          大学（2）6 48040

内野　広絵            ｳﾁﾉ ﾋﾛｴ                 東京外国語大    大学（2）7 48048

市川倫々恵            ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾘﾘｴ                防衛大          大学（1）8 48061

工藤佳那子            ｸﾄﾞｳ ｶﾅｺ                東北大          大学（4）9 48066

西田　　睦            ﾆｼﾀ ﾑﾂﾐ                 新潟大          大学（3）10 48067

小山内仁美            ｵｻﾅｲ ﾋﾄﾐ                北海道大        大学（2）11 48071

川合　利枝            ｶﾜｲ ﾘｴ                  群馬大          大学（1）12 48081

赤井　美穂            ｱｶｲ ﾐﾎ                  群馬大          大学（1）13 48081

新谷　未来            ｼﾝﾔ ﾐｸ                  弘前大          大学（2）14 48095

菊地　朋美            ｷｸﾁ ﾄﾓﾐ                 岩手県立大      大学（3）15 48146

大鹿　美希            ｵｵｼｶ ﾐｷ                 三重大          大学（3）16 49012

村松愛梨奈            ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ｴﾘﾅ                愛知教育大      大学（4）17 49014

佐治　　歩            ｻｼﾞ ｱﾕﾐ                 愛知教育大      大学（2）18 49014

田村　絵果            ﾀﾑﾗ ｴｶ                  大阪教育大学    大学（1）19 50002

藤原　杏奈            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｱﾝﾅ               大阪大学        大学（2）20 50003

岩井　麻衣            ｲﾜｲ ﾏｲ                  大阪大学        大学（1）21 50003

延　奈留美            ﾉﾌﾞ ﾅﾙﾐ                 奈良女子大学    大学（1）22 50034

曽我部志帆            ｿｶﾞﾍﾞ ｼﾎ                愛媛大学        大学（3）23 51003

渡部沙葵梨            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻｷﾞﾘ              岡山大学        大学（1）24 51007

植月　千春            ｳｴﾂｷ ﾁﾊﾙ                岡山大学        大学（4）25 51007

舟木　智美            ﾌﾅｷ ｻﾄﾐ                 岡山大学        大学（1）26 51007

岡　　弘恵            ｵｶ ﾋﾛｴ                  香川大学        大学（1）27 51012

大賀　清花            ｵｵｶﾞ ｻﾔｶ                長崎大          大学（4）28 52007

山崎真斗香            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾏﾄﾞｶ              鹿屋体育大      大学（3）29 52033

若浪　和希            ﾜｶﾅﾐ ｶｽﾞｷ               鹿屋体育大      大学（3）30 52033

橋口　佳世            ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ｶﾖ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）31 52033
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石川　夏子            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾅﾂｺ                東京大          大学（3）1 48025

赤尾　紗貴            ｱｶｵ ｻｷ                  筑波大          大学（2）2 48040

工藤佳那子            ｸﾄﾞｳ ｶﾅｺ                東北大          大学（4）3 48066

金栄　香子            ｶﾅｴ ｷｮｳｺ                北海道大        大学（2）4 48071

金子　真弥            ｶﾈｺ ﾏﾔ                  北海道大        大学（3）5 48071

小山内仁美            ｵｻﾅｲ ﾋﾄﾐ                北海道大        大学（2）6 48071

赤井　美穂            ｱｶｲ ﾐﾎ                  群馬大          大学（1）7 48081

藤原　杏奈            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｱﾝﾅ               大阪大学        大学（2）8 50003

岩井　麻衣            ｲﾜｲ ﾏｲ                  大阪大学        大学（1）9 50003

馬場　景子            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｹｲｺ                和歌山大学      大学（2）10 50016

甲田　理恵            ｺｳﾀ ﾘｴ                  京都大学        大学（4）11 50025

植月　千春            ｳｴﾂｷ ﾁﾊﾙ                岡山大学        大学（4）12 51007

舟木　智美            ﾌﾅｷ ｻﾄﾐ                 岡山大学        大学（1）13 51007

渡部沙葵梨            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻｷﾞﾘ              岡山大学        大学（1）14 51007

石村亜美依            ｲｼﾑﾗ ｱﾐｲ                香川大学        大学（1）15 51012

中村　麻莉            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏﾘ                 九州大          大学（1）16 52004

山崎真斗香            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾏﾄﾞｶ              鹿屋体育大      大学（3）17 52033

橋口　佳世            ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ｶﾖ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）18 52033

若浪　和希            ﾜｶﾅﾐ ｶｽﾞｷ               鹿屋体育大      大学（3）19 52033
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樋熊　彩美            ﾋｸﾞﾏ ｱﾔﾐ                東京学芸大      大学（3）1 48001

土橋　望美            ﾂﾁﾊｼ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               東京学芸大      大学（2）2 48001

村松　千恵            ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾁｴ                 東京学芸大      大学（4）3 48001

有田　真紀            ｱﾘﾀ ﾏｷ                  筑波大          大学（3）4 48040

和家　有希            ﾜｹ ﾕｷ                   千葉大          大学（1）5 48058

河島ひとみ            ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾋﾄﾐ                千葉大          大学（3）6 48058

大野　彩子            ｵｵﾉ ｱﾔｺ                 東京工業大      大学（2）7 48062

豊川　絢子            ﾄﾖｶﾜ ｱﾔｺ                東北大          大学（4）8 48066

中山　綾子            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔｺ                山形大          大学（3）9 48070

佐竹　由誉            ｻﾀｹ ﾖｼｴ                 山形大          大学（1）10 48070

伊藤有理沙            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾘｻ                 北海道大        大学（1）11 48071

佐々木綾乃            ｻｻｷ ｱﾔﾉ                 北海道大        大学（4）12 48071

池崎　佳那            ｲｹｻﾞｷ ｶﾅ                北海道大        大学（1）13 48071

秋野　玲奈            ｱｷﾉ ﾚｲﾅ                 群馬大          大学（4）14 48081

土肥　容子            ﾄﾞｲ ﾖｳｺ                 群馬大          大学（4）15 48081

川村　美紗            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾐｻ                 弘前大          大学（3）16 48095

河原木いずみ          ｶﾜﾗｷﾞ ｲｽﾞﾐ              弘前大          大学（2）17 48095

長里　彩香            ﾅｶﾞｻﾄ ｱﾔｶ               弘前大          大学（1）18 48095

池村まどか            ｲｹﾑﾗ ﾏﾄﾞｶ               静岡大          大学（1）19 49011

西村美津希            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               静岡大          大学（3）20 49011

加藤　奈月            ｶﾄｳ ﾅﾂｷ                 愛知教育大      大学（4）21 49014

藤井　麻代            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾏﾖ                 金沢大          大学（4）22 49015

渡辺　祥子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｺ              神戸大学        大学（2）23 50009

坂中　麻央            ｻｶﾅｶ ﾏｵ                 神戸市外語大    大学（2）24 50031

中村　志子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｷｺ                徳島大学        大学（2）25 51002

坂田　知葉            ｻｶﾀ ﾁﾊ                  岡山大学        大学（2）26 51007

門脇沙緒莉            ｶﾄﾞﾜｷ ｻｵﾘ               岡山大学        大学（4）27 51007

田辺　美紀            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐｷ                 広島大学        大学（1）28 51009

伊藤美早紀            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｻｷ                 高知大学        大学（2）29 51016

井上　麻衣            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏｲ                 福岡教育大      大学（2）30 52002

内田　　舞            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾏｲ                 熊本大          大学（3）31 52009

米満　美香            ﾖﾈﾐﾂ ﾐｶ                 鹿児島大        大学（2）32 52019

籠田　　彩            ｶｺﾞﾀ ｱﾔ                 琉球大          大学（1）33 52021

田中　成美            ﾀﾅｶ ﾅﾙﾐ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（3）34 52033

湯本　　杏            ﾕﾓﾄ ｱﾝ                  鹿屋体育大      大学（4）35 52033
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樋熊　彩美            ﾋｸﾞﾏ ｱﾔﾐ                東京学芸大      大学（3）1 48001

土橋　望美            ﾂﾁﾊｼ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               東京学芸大      大学（2）2 48001

村松　千恵            ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾁｴ                 東京学芸大      大学（4）3 48001

有田　真紀            ｱﾘﾀ ﾏｷ                  筑波大          大学（3）4 48040

木下　綾乃            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｱﾔﾉ                筑波大          大学（1）5 48040

和家　有希            ﾜｹ ﾕｷ                   千葉大          大学（1）6 48058

河島ひとみ            ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾋﾄﾐ                千葉大          大学（3）7 48058

豊川　絢子            ﾄﾖｶﾜ ｱﾔｺ                東北大          大学（4）8 48066

中山　綾子            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔｺ                山形大          大学（3）9 48070

佐竹　由誉            ｻﾀｹ ﾖｼｴ                 山形大          大学（1）10 48070

佐々木綾乃            ｻｻｷ ｱﾔﾉ                 北海道大        大学（4）11 48071

秋野　玲奈            ｱｷﾉ ﾚｲﾅ                 群馬大          大学（4）12 48081

川村　美紗            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾐｻ                 弘前大          大学（3）13 48095

長里　彩香            ﾅｶﾞｻﾄ ｱﾔｶ               弘前大          大学（1）14 48095

池村まどか            ｲｹﾑﾗ ﾏﾄﾞｶ               静岡大          大学（1）15 49011

西村美津希            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               静岡大          大学（3）16 49011

加藤　奈月            ｶﾄｳ ﾅﾂｷ                 愛知教育大      大学（4）17 49014

藤井　麻代            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾏﾖ                 金沢大          大学（4）18 49015

渡辺　祥子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｺ              神戸大学        大学（2）19 50009

横山　　遥            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ                京都大学        大学（3）20 50025

早川　友紀            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾕｷ                 神戸市外語大    大学（4）21 50031

中村　志子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｷｺ                徳島大学        大学（2）22 51002

板倉　里恵            ｲﾀｸﾗ ﾘｴ                 徳島大学        大学（2）23 51002

坂田　知葉            ｻｶﾀ ﾁﾊ                  岡山大学        大学（2）24 51007

門脇沙緒莉            ｶﾄﾞﾜｷ ｻｵﾘ               岡山大学        大学（4）25 51007

田辺　美紀            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐｷ                 広島大学        大学（1）26 51009

井上　麻衣            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏｲ                 福岡教育大      大学（2）27 52002

内田　　舞            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾏｲ                 熊本大          大学（3）28 52009

米満　美香            ﾖﾈﾐﾂ ﾐｶ                 鹿児島大        大学（2）29 52019

籠田　　彩            ｶｺﾞﾀ ｱﾔ                 琉球大          大学（1）30 52021

田中　成美            ﾀﾅｶ ﾅﾙﾐ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（3）31 52033
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今井　斐弓            ｲﾏｲ ｱﾕﾐ                 東京学芸大      大学（2）1 48001

菅原　紀子            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ｷｺ                東京学芸大      大学（1）2 48001

前田　実玲            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾐﾚｲ                東京学芸大      大学（2）3 48001

河村　綾子            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｱﾔｺ                東京大          大学（3）4 48025

小野澤未喜            ｵﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾐｷ                東京大          大学（2）5 48025

加藤　昌子            ｶﾄｳ ﾏｻｺ                 筑波大          大学（3）6 48040

脇本　茉耶            ﾜｷﾓﾄ ﾏﾔ                 筑波大          大学（1）7 48040

松浦由布子            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾕｳｺ                千葉大          大学（4）8 48058

木所　　彩            ｷﾄﾞｺﾛ ｱﾔ                千葉大          大学（1）9 48058

田上　　優            ﾀｶﾞﾐ ﾕｳ                 東京工業大      大学（4）10 48062

工藤　知花            ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾄﾓｶ                北海道大        大学（4）11 48071

井上　諒子            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾘｮｳｺ               群馬大          大学（3）12 48081

高林　杏奈            ﾀｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾝﾅ              弘前大          大学（1）13 48095

鈴木あおい            ｽｽﾞｷ ｱｵｲ                弘前大          大学（4）14 48095

高林　杏奈            ﾀｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾝﾅ              弘前大          大学（1）15 48095

笹原　菜摘            ｻｻﾊﾗ ﾅﾂﾐ                札幌医科大      大学（4）16 48104

稗貫　　恵            ﾋｴﾇｷ ﾒｸﾞﾐ               北海道教育大    大学（3）17 48117

成瀬　裕恵            ﾅﾙｾ ﾋﾛｴ                 岐阜大          大学（2）18 49010

山田　紘子            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｺ                静岡大          大学（2）19 49011

菱田　えり            ﾋｼﾀﾞ ｴﾘ                 三重大          大学（1）20 49012

津田沙穂里            ﾂﾀﾞ ｻﾎﾘ                 大阪教育大学    大学（2）21 50002

川上　紗季            ｶﾜｶﾐ ｻｷ                 大阪教育大学    大学（2）22 50002

臼井　景子            ｳｽｲ ｹｲｺ                 神戸大学        大学（4）23 50009

松原　彩香            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｱﾔｶ               京都大学        大学（2）24 50025

坂本　佳奈            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｶﾅ                 滋賀大学        大学（4）25 50028

田中　里奈            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘﾅ                  大阪府立大学    大学（3）26 50029

高津　綾香            ﾀｶﾂ ｱﾔｶ                 岡山大学        大学（3）27 51007

押川　里奈            ｵｼｶﾜ ﾘﾅ                 岡山大学        大学（1）28 51007

田尾　　真            ﾀｵ ﾏｺﾄ                  広島大学        大学（3）29 51009

山下祐美子            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕﾐｺ                広島大学        大学（1）30 51009

森　　尚美            ﾓﾘ ﾅｵﾐ                  山口大学        大学（4）31 51019

岡崎　理紗            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾘｻ                岡山県立大学    大学（1）32 51020

萩原希世美            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ｷﾖﾐ               高知女子大学    大学（1）33 51058

蒔田　真弓            ﾏｷﾀ ﾏﾕﾐ                 九州大          大学（1）34 52004

渡邊香緒理            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｵﾘ               熊本大          大学（3）35 52009

岸川　　愛            ｷｼｶﾜ ｱｲ                 熊本大          大学（3）36 52009

菊池　　葵            ｷｸﾁ ｱｵｲ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（3）37 52033

福留　尚子            ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ﾅｵｺ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）38 52033
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菅原　紀子            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ｷｺ                東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

小野澤未喜            ｵﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾐｷ                東京大          大学（2）2 48025

河村　綾子            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｱﾔｺ                東京大          大学（3）3 48025

加藤　昌子            ｶﾄｳ ﾏｻｺ                 筑波大          大学（3）4 48040

松浦由布子            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾕｳｺ                千葉大          大学（4）5 48058

木所　　彩            ｷﾄﾞｺﾛ ｱﾔ                千葉大          大学（1）6 48058

田上　　優            ﾀｶﾞﾐ ﾕｳ                 東京工業大      大学（4）7 48062

川内　亮子            ｶﾜｳﾁ ﾘｮｳｺ               東北大          大学（4）8 48066

工藤　知花            ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾄﾓｶ                北海道大        大学（4）9 48071

井上　諒子            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾘｮｳｺ               群馬大          大学（3）10 48081

鈴木あおい            ｽｽﾞｷ ｱｵｲ                弘前大          大学（4）11 48095

高林　杏奈            ﾀｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾝﾅ              弘前大          大学（1）12 48095

高林　杏奈            ﾀｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾝﾅ              弘前大          大学（1）13 48095

笹原　菜摘            ｻｻﾊﾗ ﾅﾂﾐ                札幌医科大      大学（4）14 48104

成瀬　裕恵            ﾅﾙｾ ﾋﾛｴ                 岐阜大          大学（2）15 49010

山田　紘子            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｺ                静岡大          大学（2）16 49011

菱田　えり            ﾋｼﾀﾞ ｴﾘ                 三重大          大学（1）17 49012

津田沙穂里            ﾂﾀﾞ ｻﾎﾘ                 大阪教育大学    大学（2）18 50002

川上　紗季            ｶﾜｶﾐ ｻｷ                 大阪教育大学    大学（2）19 50002

臼井　景子            ｳｽｲ ｹｲｺ                 神戸大学        大学（4）20 50009

松原　彩香            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｱﾔｶ               京都大学        大学（2）21 50025

坂本　佳奈            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｶﾅ                 滋賀大学        大学（4）22 50028

田中　里奈            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘﾅ                  大阪府立大学    大学（3）23 50029

西畑　恵理            ﾆｼﾊﾞﾀ ｴﾘ                岡山大学        大学（1）24 51007

高津　綾香            ﾀｶﾂ ｱﾔｶ                 岡山大学        大学（3）25 51007

山下祐美子            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕﾐｺ                広島大学        大学（1）26 51009

田尾　　真            ﾀｵ ﾏｺﾄ                  広島大学        大学（3）27 51009

森　　尚美            ﾓﾘ ﾅｵﾐ                  山口大学        大学（4）28 51019

岡崎　理紗            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾘｻ                岡山県立大学    大学（1）29 51020

渡邊香緒理            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｵﾘ               熊本大          大学（3）30 52009

岸川　　愛            ｷｼｶﾜ ｱｲ                 熊本大          大学（3）31 52009

福留　尚子            ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ﾅｵｺ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）32 52033

菊池　　葵            ｷｸﾁ ｱｵｲ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（3）33 52033
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川上亜也加            ｶﾜｶﾐ ｱﾔｶ                東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

潮田かおり            ｳｼｵﾀﾞ ｶｵﾘ               お茶女大        大学（3）2 48032

三輪　彩奈            ﾐﾜ ｱﾔﾅ                  筑波大          大学（1）3 48040

高橋　千明            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾁｱｷ                千葉大          大学（4）4 48058

小野悠里子            ｵﾉ ﾕﾘｺ                  東北大          大学（3）5 48066

工藤　里佳            ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾘｶ                 弘前大          大学（4）6 48095

手島　　翠            ﾃｼﾏ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ                名古屋大        大学（3）7 49009

杉山　愛子            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｱｲｺ               三重大          大学（2）8 49012

加藤　文香            ｶﾄｳ ｱﾔｶ                 三重大          大学（1）9 49012

加藤さゆり            ｶﾄｳ ｻﾕﾘ                 愛知教育大      大学（1）10 49014

井手之上恵里          ｲﾃﾞﾉｳｴ ｴﾘ               愛知教育大      大学（1）11 49014

川西英里香            ｶﾜﾆｼ ｴﾘｶ                大阪教育大学    大学（3）12 50002

園田　玲子            ｿﾉﾀﾞ ﾚｲｺ                大阪教育大学    大学（3）13 50002

田中　佑子            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｺ                 大阪教育大学    大学（1）14 50002

松山　千尋            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾁﾋﾛ                京都大学        大学（2）15 50025

川島　正江            ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾏｻｴ                神戸市外語大    大学（3）16 50031

西畑　恵理            ﾆｼﾊﾞﾀ ｴﾘ                岡山大学        大学（1）17 51007

東田　華奈            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾞ ｶﾅ               福岡教育大      大学（1）18 52002

黒木　崇子            ｸﾛｷ ﾀｶｺ                 佐賀大          大学（2）19 52014

上名主里美            ｶﾝﾐｮｳｽﾞ ｻﾄﾐ             鹿屋体育大      大学（4）20 52033

中谷　みく            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾐｸ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（2）21 52033

大隅奈津子            ｵｵｽﾐ ﾅﾂｺ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）22 52033
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川上亜也加            ｶﾜｶﾐ ｱﾔｶ                東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

三輪　彩奈            ﾐﾜ ｱﾔﾅ                  筑波大          大学（1）2 48040

高橋　千明            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾁｱｷ                千葉大          大学（4）3 48058

高橋香菜子            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶﾅｺ                東北大          大学（3）4 48066

室井　智美            ﾑﾛｲ ﾄﾓﾐ                 静岡大          大学（4）5 49011

川西英里香            ｶﾜﾆｼ ｴﾘｶ                大阪教育大学    大学（3）6 50002

田中　佑子            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｺ                 大阪教育大学    大学（1）7 50002

園田　玲子            ｿﾉﾀﾞ ﾚｲｺ                大阪教育大学    大学（3）8 50002

松山　千尋            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾁﾋﾛ                京都大学        大学（2）9 50025

川島　正江            ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾏｻｴ                神戸市外語大    大学（3）10 50031

佐野あさ美            ｻﾉ ｱｻﾐ                  高知大学        大学（3）11 51016

礒田　晃依            ｲｿﾀﾞ ｱｷｴ                福山女子短大    大学（1）12 51070

東田　華奈            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾞ ｶﾅ               福岡教育大      大学（1）13 52002

佐野さちよ            ｻﾉ ｻﾁﾖ                  長崎大          大学（3）14 52007

中谷　みく            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾐｸ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（2）15 52033

石井　美帆            ｲｼｲ ﾐﾎ                  鹿屋体育大      大学（1）16 52033

上名主里美            ｶﾝﾐｮｳｽﾞ ｻﾄﾐ             鹿屋体育大      大学（4）17 52033
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高橋　愛弓            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱﾕﾐ                東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

里村　友実            ｻﾄﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾐ                埼玉大          大学（3）2 48021

山本　　緑            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ               東京大          大学（2）3 48025

長岡裕里子            ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ﾕﾘｺ               筑波大          大学（1）4 48040

山田絵梨花            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｴﾘｶ                筑波大          大学（2）5 48040

脇本　茉耶            ﾜｷﾓﾄ ﾏﾔ                 筑波大          大学（1）6 48040

川瀬美公望            ｶﾜｾ ﾐｸﾓ                 東京外国語大    大学（3）7 48048

新野　夏海            ｼﾝﾉ ﾅﾂﾐ                 東京外国語大    大学（2）8 48048

川内　亮子            ｶﾜｳﾁ ﾘｮｳｺ               東北大          大学（4）9 48066

梁瀬　真以            ﾔﾅｾ ﾏｲ                  東北大          大学（1）10 48066

田代和歌子            ﾀｼﾛ ﾜｶｺ                 新潟大          大学（3）11 48067

池田　由里            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕﾘ                 群馬大          大学（2）12 48081

小宮　亜弓            ｺﾐﾔ ｱﾕﾐ                 東京医歯大      大学（3）13 48086

山崎　ユキ            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾕｷ                弘前大          大学（4）14 48095

横山　智遥            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾁﾊﾙ                北海道教育大    大学（1）15 48117

菊地　朋美            ｷｸﾁ ﾄﾓﾐ                 岩手県立大      大学（3）16 48146

佐津川華子            ｻﾂｶﾜ ﾊﾅｺ                静岡大          大学（1）17 49011

室井　智美            ﾑﾛｲ ﾄﾓﾐ                 静岡大          大学（4）18 49011

加藤　文香            ｶﾄｳ ｱﾔｶ                 三重大          大学（1）19 49012

浅野　彩子            ｱｻﾉ ｱﾔｺ                 三重大          大学（2）20 49012

田中　春奈            ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾅ                 愛知教育大      大学（3）21 49014

垣内　綾乃            ｶｷｳﾁ ｱﾔﾉ                金沢大          大学（2）22 49015

清原　温子            ｷﾖﾊﾗ ｱﾂｺ                大阪大学        大学（4）23 50003

鈴木　晴香            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ                大阪市立大学    大学（1）24 50004

田下　愛子            ﾀｼﾀ ｱｲｺ                 和歌山大学      大学（3）25 50016

延　奈留美            ﾉﾌﾞ ﾅﾙﾐ                 奈良女子大学    大学（1）26 50034

板倉　里恵            ｲﾀｸﾗ ﾘｴ                 徳島大学        大学（2）27 51002

石黒　　彩            ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ｱﾔ                岡山大学        大学（2）28 51007

田尾　　薫            ﾀｵ ｶｵﾙ                  広島大学        大学（3）29 51009

石川　真菜            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾏﾅ                 香川大学        大学（2）30 51012

原垣　実佳            ﾊﾗｶﾞｷ ﾐｶ                山口大学        大学（1）31 51019

古賀　桃子            ｺｶﾞ ﾓﾓｺ                 長崎大          大学（2）32 52007

瓜生　明菜            ｳﾘｭｳ ｱｷﾅ                宮崎大          大学（3）33 52020

福嶋　沙織            ﾌｸｼﾏ ｻｵﾘ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）34 52033

打越　雅美            ｳﾁｺｼ ﾏｻﾐ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）35 52033

小川まどか            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾄﾞｶ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）36 52033
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潮田かおり            ｳｼｵﾀﾞ ｶｵﾘ               お茶女大        大学（3）1 48032

木下　綾乃            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｱﾔﾉ                筑波大          大学（1）2 48040

長岡裕里子            ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ﾕﾘｺ               筑波大          大学（1）3 48040

山田絵梨花            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｴﾘｶ                筑波大          大学（2）4 48040

新野　夏海            ｼﾝﾉ ﾅﾂﾐ                 東京外国語大    大学（2）5 48048

橋田　香澄            ﾊｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾐ                千葉大          大学（2）6 48058

梁瀬　真以            ﾔﾅｾ ﾏｲ                  東北大          大学（1）7 48066

田代和歌子            ﾀｼﾛ ﾜｶｺ                 新潟大          大学（3）8 48067

池田　由里            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕﾘ                 群馬大          大学（2）9 48081

山崎　ユキ            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾕｷ                弘前大          大学（4）10 48095

横山　智遥            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾁﾊﾙ                北海道教育大    大学（1）11 48117

佐津川華子            ｻﾂｶﾜ ﾊﾅｺ                静岡大          大学（1）12 49011

浅野　彩子            ｱｻﾉ ｱﾔｺ                 三重大          大学（2）13 49012

田中　春奈            ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾅ                 愛知教育大      大学（3）14 49014

垣内　綾乃            ｶｷｳﾁ ｱﾔﾉ                金沢大          大学（2）15 49015

田下　愛子            ﾀｼﾀ ｱｲｺ                 和歌山大学      大学（3）16 50016

石黒　　彩            ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ｱﾔ                岡山大学        大学（2）17 51007

田尾　　薫            ﾀｵ ｶｵﾙ                  広島大学        大学（3）18 51009

石川　真菜            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾏﾅ                 香川大学        大学（2）19 51012

石村亜美依            ｲｼﾑﾗ ｱﾐｲ                香川大学        大学（1）20 51012

古賀　桃子            ｺｶﾞ ﾓﾓｺ                 長崎大          大学（2）21 52007

瓜生　明菜            ｳﾘｭｳ ｱｷﾅ                宮崎大          大学（3）22 52020

福嶋　沙織            ﾌｸｼﾏ ｻｵﾘ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）23 52033

打越　雅美            ｳﾁｺｼ ﾏｻﾐ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）24 52033
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